
August 13 Monday Teachers Return  
August 14 Tuesday Secondary Staff Development
August 17 Friday Elementary Staff Development
August 20 Monday Students Return
September 3 Monday Labor Day - (Schools & Offices Closed)
September 5 Wednesday Late in for HS only
September 19 Wednesday Late in for HS only
September 26 Wednesday Early Release (Elem/MS)
September 27 Thursday Progress Reports
October 3 Wednesday Late in for HS only
October 17 Wednesday Late in for HS only
October 19 Friday End of Q1
October 22 Monday Teacher Workday/Inclement Weather Make-up Day
October 24 Wednesday Early Release (Elem/MS)
October 25 Thursday Report Cards
October 31 Wednesday Late in for HS only
November 6 Tuesday Election Day - (Schools & Offices Closed)
November 14 Wednesday Late in for HS only
November 15 Thursday Progress Reports
November 21-23 Wed-Fri Fall Break  - (Schools & Offices Closed)
November 28 Wednesday Early Release (Elem/MS)
December 5 Wednesday Late in for HS only
December 21 Friday 1/2 day all Students/End of Q2
December 24-Jan. 4 Mon-Fri Winter Break  - (Schools Closed)
January 7 Monday Teacher Workday/Inclement Weather Make-up Day
January 8 Tuesday Students Return

January 10 Thursday Report Cards
January 16 Wednesday Late in for HS only
January 21 Monday Martin Luther King Day - (Schools & Offices Closed)
January 23 Wednesday Late in for HS only
January 30 Wednesday Early Release (Elem/MS)
February 6 Wednesday Late in for HS only
February 14 Thursday Progress Reports
February 15 Friday District Staff Development - (Schools Closed)
February 18 Monday President's Day - (Schools & Offices Closed)
February 20 Wednesday Late in for HS only
February 27 Wednesday Early Release (Elem/MS)
March 6 Wednesday Late in for HS only
March 15 Friday End of Q3
March 18 Monday Teacher Workday/Inclement Weather Make-up Day
March 20 Wednesday Late in for HS only
March 21 Thursday Report Cards
March 27 Wednesday Early Release (Elem/MS)
April 3 Wednesday Late in for HS only

April 15-19 Mon-Fri Spring Break (Schools Closed) 

April 24 Wednesday Early Release (Elem/MS)
April 25 Thursday Progress Reports
May 27 Monday Memorial Day - (Schools & Offices Closed)
June 4 Tuesday 1/2 Day All Students

June 5 Wednesday Last Day for Teachers/Report Cards
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2018-2019 INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR

Note:  Days may not be traded between staff development and workdays or district and school staff development days.
Inclement Weather Days: October 22, 2018; January 7, 2019; March 18, 2019

High schools will begin on a 1 hour delay based on the school's bell schedule                                                




